Catalog Season

Fall/Winter
2021

Upcoming NBN Catalog Key Date Schedule

Pub Date Range

Aug / Sept 2021

PAX Title Specs

& Copy
Deadline

10/30/2020

to Accounts
& Edelweiss

11/13/2020

Export Data

Cover Art
Deadline

11/13/2020

Export

FINAL covers

to Accounts

11/20/2020

Additional

Sales Materials

Deadline

12/18/2020

Oct / Nov 2021

12/11/2020

12/18/2020

1/4/2021

1/8/2021

3/5/2021

Dec 21/ Jan 22

1/22/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/12/2021

4/2/2021

* All titles featured on custom pages - including Dec/Jan titles - are due 12/11. Contact your account manager to arrange

custom pages.




