Upcoming NBN Catalog Key Date Schedule

Catalog Season	Pub Date Range	PAX Title Specs & Copy Deadline	Export Data to Accounts & Edelweiss	Cover Art Deadline	Export FINAL covers to Accounts	Additional Sales Materials Deadline
	Aug / Sept 2021	10/30/2020	11/13/2020	11/13/2020	11/20/2020	12/18/2020
Fall/Winter 2021	Oct / Nov 2021	12/11/2020	12/18/2020	1/4/2021	1/8/2021	3/5/2021
	Dec 21 / Jan 22	1/22/2021	2/5/2021	2/5/2021	2/12/2021	4/2/2021

^{*} All titles featured on custom pages - including Dec/Jan titles - are due 12/11. Contact your account manager to arrange custom pages.